
Music Camp Schedule 
2024







9:00 AM




9:15 AM




10:45 AM




11:00 AM





12:30 AM





1:00 PM




1:50 PM




2:00 PM





2:45 PM


5yrs - 7yrs Group 8yrs - 11yrs Group

Arrival/Warm Up 
In Auditorium

Music 
In Auditorium

Arrival/Warm Up 
In Auditorium

Rotation 
In Fellowship Hall

Rotation 
In Fellowship Hall

Music 
In Auditorium

Lunch 
In Fellowship Hall

Lunch 
In Fellowship Hall

Snack 
In Fellowship Hall

Snack 
In Fellowship Hall

Music 
In Auditorium

Music 
In Auditorium

Snack 
In Fellowship Hall

Snack 
In Fellowship Hall

Music 
In Auditorium

Music 
In Auditorium

Go HomeGo Home



Rotation Schedule 



9:15




9:45




10:15

Red Group Blue Group

Class Craft

Craft Game

Game Class


