## **Music Camp Schedule**

2024

	5yrs - 7yrs Group	8yrs - 11yrs Group
9:00 AM	<b>Arrival/Warm Up</b> In Auditorium	<b>Arrival/Warm Up</b> In Auditorium
9:15 AM	<b>Music</b> In Auditorium	<b>Rotation</b> In Fellowship Hall
10:45 AM	<b>Snack</b> In Fellowship Hall	<b>Snack</b> In Fellowship Hall
11:00 AM	<b>Rotation</b> In Fellowship Hall	<b>Music</b> In Auditorium
12:30 AM	<b>Lunch</b> In Fellowship Hall	<b>Lunch</b> In Fellowship Hall
1:00 PM	<b>Music</b> In Auditorium	<b>Music</b> In Auditorium
1:50 PM	<b>Snack</b> In Fellowship Hall	<b>Snack</b> In Fellowship Hall
2:00 PM	<b>Music</b> In Auditorium	<b>Music</b> In Auditorium
2:45 PM	Go Home	Go Home
		I

## **Rotation Schedule**

Red Group	Blue Group
9:15	
Class	Craft
9:45	
Game	Class
10:15	
Craft	Game